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Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

Prosjekttittel

Akershus universitetssykehus HF

Anne Eskild

Anne Hansen Ree

Pal Gulbrandsen

Vessela N. Kristensen

A successful pregnancy: the role of human chorionic gonadotropin (hCG)

Tumor hypoxia in rectal cancer — improving radiotherapy outcome by merging

kinomics and functional magnetic resonance imaging
Clinical encounter communication between specialist health service professionals
and ethnic minority patients

The molecular profile of breast cancer patients; the participation of Ahus in the K.G.
Jebsen Centre for Breast Cancer Research

Oslo universitetssykehus HF

Anne-Lise Bgrresen-Dale

Atle Bjgrnerud
Bjarne Bogen
Cathrine Rein Carlson

Eivind Berge

Erik Fink Eriksen
Erlend B. Smeland
Fahri Saatcioglu
Hallvard Holdaas
Harald Stenmark

Havard Danielsen

Inger Helene Madshus

Inger Thune

Jan Delabie

Role of splice variation and non-coding RNA expression in the context of TP53
mutational status for Breast Cancer progression

Influence of stimulant medication on brain processes for decision making in
Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

Novel vaccine molecules induce cytotoxic CD8+ T cells that kill virus infected cells
Heart failure: Structure-function relationship of the cardiac Na+/Ca2+ exchanger
(NCX1)

Analysis and presentation of the Scandinavian Candesartan Acute Stroke Trial
(SCAST)

Maling av benkvalitet in vivo med mikroindensjon

Molecular characterization of B cell ymphoma

STAMPs as biomarkers and therapeutic targets for prostate cancer
Paricalcitol in Renal Transplant Patients: A randomized controlled trial.
Multivesicular endosomes in carcinogenic Wnt signalling

Chromosome organisation in cancer nuclei

Elucidation of mechanisms involved in downregulation of the oncoprotein ErbB3

Dyslipidemia, Hypertension and Breast Cancer
Monoclonal small B-cells in the bone marrow: precursor cells of diffuse large B-cell
lymphoma?

Sgknadstype

Doktorgradsstipend
Postdoktorstipend
Postdoktorstipend

Helse Sgr-@st forskningsgruppe

Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Varighet

33r-100 %

3ar-100%

33ar-50%

3ar

33ar-100 %
33ar-100%
3ar-100%
3ar-100 %
3ar-100%
33ar-100%
33ar-100%
3ar-100%
3ar-100%
34ar-100%
33ar-100%
34r-100 %

34r-100 %

3ar-100 %

Tildelt belgp
2012

877 000

948 000

438 500

3 000 000

1000 000

803 000
1090 000
1000 000

1000 000
877 000
977 000

1089 000
660 000
660 000

1047 500

1032 000

952 000

1 000 000



John-Anker Zwart

Jorrit Enserink
Kirsten Sandvig

Kirsten Skarstad

Kjetil Retterstgl

Kare I. Birkeland

Lars Mehlum

Mathias Onsrud

Mirjam Lukasse

Monika Kasprzycka
Ole A. Andreassen

Per Kristian Eide

Philippe Collas
Pal Aukrust
Rolf I. Skotheim
Siri Vangen
Sophie D. Fossa

Tom Bgrge Johannesen

Tom H. Karlsen

Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

Treatment of cervical radiculopathy with arthroplasty compared with diskectomy and

fusion with cage (ACDF). Clinical, radiological and biomechanical aspects. A
randomized multicenter study.

Development of novel CDK inhibitor-based combination therapy for cancer
treatment

Regulation of membrane dynamics

Mechanisms that maintain genome stability

Morbidity, Mortality and use of Medication in Familial Hypercholesterolemia. A
Register Study

Mother’s body composition and metabolic health in pregnancy and offspring’s birth
weight and fat distribution

Long term effectiveness of dialectical behaviour therapy vs enhanced usual care for
adolescents with self-harming and suicidal behaviour

Gynecological manifestations, HIV association and effect of treatment of
schistosomiasis in young women

Gender Based Violence and childbirth — Investigating the consequences of sexual
violence on pregnancy and delivery in European Cohort Studies

Early mechanisms of allograft fibrosis - role of matricellular proteins

Resting state fMRI in psychotic disorders — from neuronal substrates to clinical
utility?

Brain pressure dynamics and structural changes/Aquaporin 4 expression in brain
capillaries of adult hydrocephalus

Targeting of proliferation-regulating genes in cancer cells

Common variable immunodefiency: autoimmunity and persistent inflammation
Cancer biomarker discovery through integrated analyses of RNA-sequencing and
exon microarray data

Hyperemesis Gravidarum: a possible cause of cancer in women and their offspring

Long-term outcome in survivors after Germ Cell Ovarian Tumors
Access to radiotherapy and optimal care for cancer after implementation of The
National Cancer Plan

Regulation of inflammation in a murine model of bile duct inflammation

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

53ar-50%

3ar-100%

3ar-100%

3ar-100%

33ar-100%

33ar-100 %

33ar-100%

33ar-100%

33ar-100%

34ar-100 %

3ar-100%

33r-100%

33ar-100 %

33ar-100%

33r-100 %

3ar-100%

33ar-100%

33ar-100%

34ar-100 %

438 500

977 000

1000 000

858 000

877 000

1046 500

1000 000

1000 000

660 000

1000 000

660 000

907 000

1000 000

858 000

1000 000

858 000

1000 000

927 000

433 000



Tone Rustgen

Tone Tgnjum
Torgeir Bruun Wyller
Torstein Lyberg
Trond Geir Jenssen
Vegard Bruun Wyller

Vegard Bruun Wyller

@yvind Bruland

Anne-Lise Bgrresen-Dale

Annetine Staff

Bente Halvorsen
Bjarne Bogen

Dag Erik Undlien

Erik Fink Eriksen
Hanne F. Harbo

Heidi Lyng

Havard Emil Danielsen

Inger Sandlie

John-Anker Zwart

Jon Havard Loge

Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

A randomized controlled trial to evaluate the effect of an intervention to enhance
patients' pain management after discharge from cardiac surgery

Neurogenetics of aging and Alzheimer disease

Clonidine for patients with delirium

Treatment of limbal stem cell deficiency my means of cultured epidermal cells
The effects of n-3 polyunsaturated fatty acids in kidney transplantation

Autonomic cardiovascular control after heart transplantation

Treatment of Adolescent Chronic Fatigue Syndrome with Clonidine: a Randomized,
Controlled, Double-blind Trial

Epidemiology and treatment outcome in a nationwide cohort of osteosarcoma
patients treated during modern chemotherapy era

Late side effects in breast cancer survivors; Towards elucidation and prediction of
radiation-induced fibrosis and heart disease

Roles of circulating and placental regulatory T-cells in preeclampsia; a translational
approach

Visfatin/NAMPT - a link between inflammation and metabolic dysregulation in
atherogenesis

A Novel Immunological Mechanism for Development of Autoimmune Diseases
Developing strategies for efficient genetic diagnosis and disease mapping in high-
throughput sequencing data

Intended and Unintended Drug Effects on Osteoporosis -A linkage study between
national health registers and population-based health surveys

Molecular studies of vitamin D responsive and other MS susceptibility genes
Combined epigenetic and genetic biomarkers in chemoradiotherapy of cervical
cancer

Large-scale Genomic Instability: Biological and Prognostic Importance of DNA index,
Binucleated cells and PLK1

Why are not all gluten reactive T cells recruited from the naive repertoire in coeliac
disease?

Genetic risk variants in migraine and cardiovascular disease
Mental health and psychosocial outcomes in survivors of cancer in childhood and
adolescence

Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

3ar-100%

13ar-100 %

3ar-100%

33ar-100 %

34ar-100%

64ar-50%

3ar-50%

34r-100 %

3ar-100%

33r-100 %

3ar-100%

34ar-100%

3ar-100%

33r-100 %

34r-100 %

34r-100 %

23r-100 %

34r-100 %

34r-100 %

3ar-100 %

877 000

713 000

877 000

1000 000

433 500

500 000

500 000

877 000

1234000

1000 000

1000 000

1336 000

877 000

1137000

416 000

1104 000

660 000

1 000 000

1 000 000

783 000



Kai-Hakon Carlsen
Kjetil Tasken
Ludvig M. Sollid
Magnar Bjgras
Nils Eiel Steen

Pal Zeiner

Stig Ove Bge

Tom Eirik Mollnes
Tom Eirik Mollnes
Asta Juzeniene

Siri Hauge Opdal

William E. Louch

Arne Yndestad

Kaisa Haglund

Randi Gussgard Syljudsen

Therese Sgrlie
Thomas Espeseth

Hakon Haugaa
Aksel Foss
Arne Klungland

Joel C. Glover

Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

Take-Away Food Allergy; inducing tolerance to egg and peanut in children

Immune Regulation and Signaling in Regulatory and Effector T Cells in HIV Infected

Patients

The x-ray crystal structure of anti-transglutaminase 2 autoantibodies complexed with

the autoantigen

Oxidative DNA base damage and cancer susceptibility
Social and trust hormones in schizophrenia — from genes to brain function and
clinical characteristics

Referral and treatment of children with severe ADHD symptoms

Acute promyelocytic leukemia: molecular pathogenesis and mechanism of cure

The relative role of Complement and CD14/Toll-like receptors in sepsis.

Therapeutic inhibition of the complement system: identification of target molecules.

The role of UVA radiation in melanoma development, progression and metastasis
Investigation of serotonergic dysfunction, hypoxia and brain edema in sudden
unexpected infant death

Cellular mechanisms of diastolic heart failure
Innate immune mechanisms in cardiac injury and heart failure
Mechanisms of cytokinesis in development and carcinogenesis
DNA damage checkpoint signaling and cancer

Role of tumor initiating cells in early breast cancer development
Polygenic analysis of brain imaging and cognition in schizophrenia: From
pathophysiology to clinic?

Novel methods for real time detection of organ ischemia, rejection and infection
Research Group for Cell Transplantation
Novel and known DNA modifications - role in disease

Regional Human Stem Cell Research Network

Postdoktorstipend
Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Postdoktorstipend
Postdoktorstipend
Forskerstipend

Forskerstipend
Forskerstipend
Utvidet forsker/karrierestipend
Utvidet forsker/karrierestipend
Utvidet forsker/karrierestipend

Utvidet forsker/karrierestipend
Utvidet forsker/karrierestipend

Kun sgknad om utenlandsstipend
Helse Sgr-@st forskningsgruppe
Helse Sgr-@st forskningsgruppe

Regionalt forskningsnettverk

6ar-50%

33r-100 %

3ar-100%

33ar-100%

64ar-50%

3ar-100%

33r-100 %

33ar-100%

33r-100%

4 ar - 100%

8 ar-50%

4 ar - 100%

43ar

43ar

4ar

43ar

43ar

3ar

3ar

3ar

500 000

1000 000

1024 000

1000 000

260 000

877000

1000 000

1000 000

1000 000

877 000

500 000

1000 000

2 000 000

1590 000

2 000 000

2 000 000

627 825

364 000

3 000 000

3 000 000

2 000 000



Bjgrn Naume

Ellen Ruud

Guttorm Haraldsen
Andreas Brech

Bjgrn Dalhus

Fridtjof Lund-Johansen
Ivar Sjaastad

Kristian Berg

Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

Reduced Adjuvant Systemic Treatment in node negative breast cancer

Long-term survivorship after childhood cancer - improving health and health care
Inflammation Research Network (IRNet)

Advanced Electron microscopy core facility

Regional Core Facility for Structural Biology and Bioinformatics

Regional Core Facility for Flow Cytometry

Oslo Preclinical MR Core Facility

Advanced Magnetic Resonanse Scanner for Preclinical Cancer Research

Prosjektbasert forskningsnettverk
Prosjektbasert forskningsnettverk
Prosjektbasert forskningsnettverk
Regional teknologisk kjernefasilitet
Regional teknologisk kjernefasilitet
Regional teknologisk kjernefasilitet
Regional teknologisk kjernefasilitet

Regional teknologisk kjernefasilitet

3ar

3ar

3ar

3ar

3ar

3ar

3ar

3ar

1 000 000

1 000 000

1 000 000

2 000 000

2 000 000

2 000 000

2 000 000

350 000



Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

Sykehuset Innlandet HF

Per G.Farup

Per Olav Vandvik

Trond Markestad

Tor A Strand

Geir Selbak

Patient Safety Climate and Adverse Events
SNAP-IT. Optimal dissemination of international GRADE guidelines through a
customized adaptation process and a novel digitally structured guideline format

Respiratory rate in newborns during the first 24 hours of life
Studies on zinc, vitamin D and respiratory infections: observational studies and
clinical trials

The association of genetic polymorphism and persistent neuropsychiatric symptoms

Sykehuset Telemark HF

Michael Bjgrn Russell

Tomm Bernklev

Geir Hoff

Vestre Viken HF

Vegard Dahl

Molecular Genetic Epidemiology of Charcot-Marie-Tooth Disease
Corticosteroids for cancer pain

Lifestyle, colorectal cancer and screening

Hemodynamics in obstetric context

Diakonhjemmet Sykehus

Ingrid Agartz

Ingvild Kjeken

Unn Kristin Haukvik

Ingrid Agartz

Tore Kristian Kvien

Effects of antipsychotic medication and disease severity on brain structure in
longitudinal MRI follow-up studies of schizophrenia and bipolar disorder patients,
with putative genetic determinants

Effects of structured goal planning and tailored follow-up in rehabilitation for
patients with inflammatory rheumatic diseases: A stepped wedge cluster randomized
trial

Longitudinal Brain Imaging and Investigation of Etiological and Outcome Factors in

Early Onset Psychosis.
Advancing imaging methods for structural MR studies in schizophrenia and bipolar

spectrum disorder; do time, genes, or inflammation have anything to say for brain

The epidemiology of hand osteoarthritis in the Framingham study

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Forskerstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Doktorgradsstipend
Doktorgradsstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Doktorgradsstipend

Postdoktorstipend

Kun sgknad om utenlandsstipend

33ar-100%

6 ar-50 %

23r-100 %

4 ar - 100%

33ar-100 %

23r-100 %
3ar-100%

3ar-100%

6ar-50%

33r-100 %

33ar-100%

3ar-100%

33ar-100%

877 000

438 500

877 000

1000 000

620 000

1000 000

877 000

1000 000

438 500

952 000

877 000

877 000

952 000

192 000



Tildeling av regionale forskningsmidler for 2012 fra Helse Sgr-@st RHF

Lovisenberg Diakonale Sykehus
Emotional reactivity, psychiatric symptoms and medication use in children with

Anne-Siri @yen autism spectrum disorders Doktorgradsstipend

Arild Aamodt Computer-assisted knee arthroplasty versus a conventional jig-based technique Doktorgradsstipend

Martina Hansens Hospital

The long term effect of arthroscopic partial meniscectomy versus exercise therapy on
self-reported outcomes in middle aged patients with degenerative meniscus tears - a
May Arna Risberg randomized controlled trial with 2 year follow-up Doktorgradsstipend

33ar-100%

3ar-100%

6 ar-50%

1346 000

1000 000

500 000
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